
Team Name Wins Losses Win % Captain Name Captain Phone
A/C Automotive 8 2 .800 Greg Presutti 860-803-4761
Supreme Lake 7 2 .778 Dan Seaha 860-550-2471
Denovellis Family Restaurant - 4 4 6 .400 Richard Dance 860-209-2636
Barilla's Gorilla's 4 8 .333 Mike Russo 860-965-2961
Endless Stitch 2 8 .200 Alex Cabrera 860-416-7003

Team Name Wins Losses Win % Captain Name Captain Phone
Contractor's Plaza 11 1 .917 Zach Zadjura 860-819-7310
Vinny's Barber Shop 8 3 .727 Paul Carone 860-595-5582
Forrest Machine 4 7 .364 Mike Bozzi 860-559-2114
Krust Pizza Bar 4 8 .333 Tom Barr 860-729-5867
URS 2 9 .182 Kevin McCutchan 860-919-4110

Monday, May 04, 2015 Tuesday, May 05, 2015 Wednesday, May 06, 2015 Thursday, May 07, 2015 Friday, May 08, 2015
6:30PM (Maxwell) DFR 18 - ES 5 FM 15 - KPB 11 AC 29 - BG 18 VBS 14 - URS 7 NO MAKEUP GAMES
7:45PM (Maxwell) SL 20 - BG 7 CP 15 - VBS 13 CP 16 - FM 1 NO MAKEUP GAMES
6:30PM (Elm Ridge NO MAKEUP GAMES

Monday, May 11, 2015 Tuesday, May 12, 2015 Wednesday, May 13, 2015 Thursday, May 14, 2015 Friday, May 15, 2015
6:30PM (Maxwell) AC 11 - DFR 3 CP 14 - KPB 13 BG 18 - ES 16 VBS 13 - FM 12 MAKEUP DATE
7:45PM (Maxwell) SL 28 - ES 27 FM 19 - URS 4 SL 24 - DFR 9 CP 31 - URS 3 MAKEUP DATE
6:30PM (Elm Ridge MAKEUP DATE

Monday, May 18, 2015 Tuesday, May 19, 2015 Wednesday, May 20, 2015 Thursday, May 21, 2015 Friday, May 22, 2015
6:30PM (Maxwell) AC 12 - SL 6 VBS 24 - KPB 9 BG 11 - SL 8 KPB 16 - URS 7 NO GAMES
7:45PM (Maxwell) DFR 12 - BG 11 CP 23 - FM 8 AC 28 - ES 16 VBS 16 - CP 2 MEMORIAL DAY 
6:30PM (Elm Ridge WEEKEND

Monday, May 25, 2015 Tuesday, May 26, 2015 Wednesday, May 27, 2015 Thursday, May 28, 2015 Friday, May 29, 2015
6:30PM (Maxwell) FM 15 - KPB 14 AC 18 - BG 9 VBS 14 - URS 12 MAKEUP DATE
7:45PM (Maxwell) CP 15 - URS 4 ES 37 - DFR 19 CP 19 - KPB 6 MAKEUP DATE
6:30PM (Elm Ridge MAKEUP DATE MAKEUP DATE MAKEUP DATE

NO GAMES -               
MEMORIAL DAY

red = rained out or postponed

League Schedule - Rocky Hill 2015 Adult Softball League (Updated 6/26/15)
American League - (Monday - Wednesdays)

National League (Tuesday - Thursdays)

Please contact Tom Barr the following day after each game to turn in the score from your game. You can do so either by sending an email to barrthomas78@gmail.com or texting/calling 860-
729-5867 (Cell). Makeup games will be scheduled in the first available open date on the schedule that both teams are free to play. NOTE: If you get to the field and are having issues with the 
lights, either they aren't going on or your game finished early and they can be shut off or a game does not get played due to rain or another reason, please contact Tom Barr at 860-729-5867.

May



Monday, June 01, 2015 Tuesday, June 02, 2015 Wednesday, June 03, 2015 Thursday, June 04, 2015 Friday, June 05, 2015
6:30PM (Maxwell) SL @ ES (Rained Out) KPB @ VBS (Rained Out) SL 11 - DFR 9 VBS 32 - FM 13 MAKEUP DATE
7:45PM (Maxwell) AC @ SL (Rained Out) FM @ CP (Rained Out) BG 18 - ES 3 KPB 8 - URS 3 MAKEUP DATE
6:30PM (Elm Ridge MAKEUP DATE MAKEUP DATE MAKEUP DATE

Monday, June 08, 2015 Tuesday, June 09, 2015 Wednesday, June 10, 2015 Thursday, June 11, 2015 Friday, June 12, 2015
6:30PM (Maxwell) AC 21 - ES 0 URS @ FM (Rescheduled) DFR 7 - AC 4 FM 16 - KPB 9 MAKEUP DATE
7:45PM (Maxwell) DFR 15 - BG 12 CP 13 - VBS 3 SL 10 - BG 5 CP 24 - URS 2 MAKEUP DATE
6:30PM (Elm Ridge MAKEUP DATE MAKEUP DATE MAKEUP DATE

Monday, June 15, 2015 Tuesday, June 16, 2015 Wednesday, June 17, 2015 Thursday, June 18, 2015 Friday, June 19, 2015
6:30PM (Maxwell) SL @ AC (Rained Out) CP 3 - KPB 1 SL 8 - ES 6 KPB 4 - VBS 3 MAKEUP DATE
7:45PM (Maxwell) DFR @ ES (Rained Out) VBS 13 - URS 10 AC 21 - BG 1 URS 6 - FM 2 MAKEUP DATE
6:30PM (Elm Ridge MAKEUP DATE MAKEUP DATE MAKEUP DATE

Monday, June 22, 2015 Tuesday, June 23, 2015 Wednesday, June 24, 2015 Thursday, June 25, 2015 Friday, June 26, 2015
6:30PM (Maxwell) BG 13 - ES 8 URS 10 - KPB 8 SL 11 - DFR 0 KPB 26 - BG 14 MAKEUP DATE
7:45PM (Maxwell) AC 20 - DFR 7 VBS 7 - FM 1 ES 9 - AC 7 CP W - FM L (F) MAKEUP DATE
6:30PM (Elm Ridge MAKEUP DATE MAKEUP DATE MAKEUP DATE

Monday, June 29, 2015 Tuesday, June 30, 2015
6:30PM (Maxwell) DFR @ BG KPB @ DFR
7:45PM (Maxwell) ES @ FM SL @ VBS
6:30PM (Elm Ridge

Wednesday, July 01, 2015 Thursday, July 02, 2015 Friday, July 03, 2015
6:30PM (Maxwell) URS @ BG SL @ KPB NO GAMES
7:45PM (Maxwell) CP @ AC VBS @ ES 4TH OF JULY
6:30PM (Elm Ridge SL @ ES (Makeup) MAKEUP DATE WEEKEND

Monday, July 06, 2015 Tuesday, July 07, 2015 Wednesday, July 08, 2015 Thursday, July 09, 2015 Friday, July 10, 2015
6:30PM (Maxwell) AC @ URS DFR @ VBS ES @ CP VBS @ BG MAKEUP DATE
7:45PM (Maxwell) BG @ CP URS @ SL FM @ AC DFR @ URS MAKEUP DATE
6:30PM (Elm Ridge MAKEUP DATE SL @ AC (Makeup) MAKEUP DATE

Monday, July 13, 2015 Tuesday, July 14, 2015 Wednesday, July 15, 2015 Thursday, July 16, 2015 Friday, July 17, 2015
6:30PM (Maxwell) AC @ VBS KPB @ ES DFR @ CP AC @ KPB MAKEUP DATE
7:45PM (Maxwell) BG @ FM CP @ SL URS @ ES SL @ FM MAKEUP DATE
6:30PM (Elm Ridge AC @ SL (Makeup) MAKEUP DATE MAKEUP DATE

Monday, July 20, 2015 Tuesday, July 21, 2015 Wednesday, July 22, 2015 Thursday, July 23, 2015 Friday, July 24, 2015
6:30PM (Maxwell) URS @ FM (Makeup) KPB @ VBS (Makeup) PLAYOFFS/MAKEUPS PLAYOFFS/MAKEUPS MAKEUP DATE
7:45PM (Maxwell) FM @ DFR DFR @ ES (Makeup) PLAYOFFS/MAKEUPS PLAYOFFS/MAKEUPS MAKEUP DATE
6:30PM (Elm Ridge MAKEUP DATE

 

June

July


